25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
AL-09-LEDP SERIES
AREA LIGHT
®
TYPE
071717AL-09-LEDP Cut Sheet
LED AREA LIGHTS

7.2
78
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-09-LEDP Brass Lantern on Black ABS Stanchion 4w LED Panel 5.0 lbs.
AL-09-LEDP-BLT Black Powder Coat Brass Lantern 4w LED Panel 5.0 lbs.
 on  Black ABS Stanchion
AL-09-LEDP-BRS Brass Lantern on Brass Stanchion 4w LED Panel 8.0 lbs.
AL-09-ALUM-LEDP-BLT Black Powder Coat Brass Lantern 4w LED Panel 6.0 lbs.
 on Black Aluminum Stanchion
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
FA-42-FIN
InstalledonPL-07